Features:

Screw
i Ball
Model Size Dcila Flange
Dia Lead
SFU 1204 12 4 2.381 d<32
SFU 1605 16 5 3.175 d<32
SFU 2505 25 5 3.175 d<32
SFU 3210 32 10 6.35 d<32

CNC Ball Screw Nut

Model: SFU2505

Circuit

(96)

22

28

40

50

D2

215

27.8

395

495

i>40

Ball Nut Mounting Dimension

D3 D4 D5 L1 L2 B

42 32 48 35 10 8

48 38 b5 42 10 10

62 51 66 42 10 10

80 65 9 74 16 12

Mé6

Mé

Mé6

M8Xx1

H1

30

40

48

62

Rate Load
Ca Coa
(KN)  (KN)
4 6.7
7.65 13.2
9.8 23
26.1 53.1

Made in China



